
Office Notice No. 

Sr. 
No 

The following students are re-admitted in the roll of institute w.e.f. date mentioned against their name: 

1 

2 
3 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, B. K. N. GoVT. POLYTECHNIC, NARNAUL 

4 

1 

5 

7 

Roll no 

Endts. No., 82 

240080700036 MD SHAHAB 
2 240081500005 DEEPAK 

Students Name 

3 240081700086 PRASHANT 

4 230081524001 AMANJEET KUMAR 

220081700085 PARVEEN 

Office Notice 

6 220081700108 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

HOD'S (Civil ,1&C, Mechanical) 
Notice Board Of institution 

Officer in -Charge Exam 
Hostel President 

semester 

Officer in - charge Admission Cum Demand 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

6th 

6th 

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action. 

Civil Engg. 
|1&C 

Branch 

Mechanical 
|&C 
|Mechanical 
Mechanical 

(Through mail) 

Date :21.03.2025 

Officer In - Charge Institute website (to hoist on Institute website) 
PA to Guard File 

28.02.2025 

w.e.f 

03.03.2025 

27.02.2025 

07.03.2025 

20.02.2025 

-sd 

Principal 

21.02.2025 

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic 
Narnaul 

Dated: 21.03.2025 

Principal 
B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic 
Narnaul 
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