## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, B. K. N. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, NARNAUL Office Notice

Office Notice No. 27

Date :21.03.2025

The following students are re-admitted in the roll of institute w.e.f. date mentioned against their name:

Sr. No	Roll no	Students Name	semester	Branch	w.e.f
1	240080700036	MD SHAHAB	2nd	Civil Engg.	28.02.2025
2	240081500005	DEEPAK	2nd	I&C	03.03.2025
3	240081700086	PRASHANT	2nd	Mechanical	27.02.2025
4	230081524001	AMANJEET KUMAR	4th	I&C	07.03.2025
5	220081700085	PARVEEN	6th	Mechanical	20.02.2025
6	220081700108	SHUBHAM KUMAR	6th	Mechanical	21.02.2025

\_sd-

Principal

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic

Narnaul

Dated: 21.03.2025

Endts. No. 883

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.

1 HOD'S (Civil ,I&C, Mechanical)

(Through mail)

2 Notice Board Of institution

3 Officer in - charge Admission Cum Demand

4 Officer in -Charge Exam

5 Hostel President

Officer In - Charge Institute website ( to hoist on Institute website)

7 PA to Guard File

Principal

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic

Narnaul BL